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N.W.S. Whetherly  GB 72.52 69.74    
S.W. Barnes  GB 55.30 55.20    
J.A.E. Summers  GB 55.31 55.50    
N.M. Smorthit  GB 61.14 61.75    
R. Mendelsohn  GB 66.31 69.39    
A.O. Villiers-Smith   GB 56.04 55.99    
S. Froom   GB 61.53 60.24    
M.E. Paxman   GB 59.55 59.36    
C. Evans  GB 60.22 58.49    
J.R.E. Wilson  GB 56.92 57.46    
S.R. Kingdom    GB 59.29 58.29    
G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 58.28     
J.N. Murray  GB 58.17     
M.C. Hobbs  GB 57.73 57.62    
T.O.B. Schaer  CH 59.24     
M.E. Jaeggi  CH 57.95 58.08    
C. Birkby  GB 57.97 58.95    
K.B. Oliver  GB 68.80     
G.J.J. Plowman  GB 57.79 57.40    
B.C. Ayling  GB 60.48 58.14    
Anatol H. Mueller  CH 58.26     
E. Nani   CH 53.46 54.15    
S.L. Belcher  GB 57.48 58.71    
F. Ferrari   I 60.16 59.39    
S. Pryor  GB 58.54 58.60    
J.S. Thomas  GB 58.41     
S.A.F. Kaye  GB 62.09 61.33    
F. Cairns  GB 65.72 Fall(TH)    
C.E. Wallace  GB 55.58 56.36    
A.M. Schuster  D 58.83 58.14    
R.L. McCartney   GB 62.09 60.56    
T.G.L. Albers-Schoenberg  ESP 54.50 54.44    
A.C.A.L. Spillmann   CH 54.67 54.67    
P.J.R. Chishick  GB 57.56 57.78    
L.M. Schmid  D 54.98 55.34    
N.J. Evans  GB 75.83 77.85    
J.B. Barnes  GB 55.21 56.15    
 

 

     

 

Fastest Time Top: E. Nani  53.46 
Fastest Speed Top: J.J. Buff 74.61 mph 
Fastest Time Junction: F.J.L. Buff 44.53 

Fastest Speed Junction: M.F. Spillmann 71.29 mph 
 

 

     

 
 

TOMORROW 8.30 a.m. THE KNAPP CUP (Top) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
Over. 
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G. Arpagaus  CH Fall(S)     
J.P.F. Townley  GB 61.23     
J.J. Buff  CH 53.53     
M.F. Spillmann  CH 67.72 63.83    
M. Maag   CH 63.00     
W.E. Clive SL GB 106.37 87.82 77.54   
J.L. Froom SL GB 100.41 88.68 77.64   
D.N.J. Newton SL GB 113.41 96.48 87.52   
E.N.M. von Furstenberg SL GB 60.06 60.21    
J.L. Borland SL GB 73.37 69.89    
J. Blenkinsop (AM) SL GB 59.74 59.41    
N.G. Underhill (AM) SL GB 61.49 62.36    
C. Burnett (AM) SL GB 56.95 57.69    
T.J.H. Mancais SL GB 58.63 57.89    

  

 

 

PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 

     

     

 

G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 44.93     
T. Weber  CH 46.47 46.28    
A. Tomas Gil   ESP 48.92 49.65 48.89   
K.J Jewison  CDN 50.95 50.52 50.47   
R.T. Villiers-Smith  GB 54.08 49.97 50.11   
H.M.J. Ahrens   D 46.86 47.27 47.01   
C.J. Grau  D 48.49 49.05    
N.D. Ahrens  D 49.60 49.07    
P.J.R. Chishick  GB 45.38 45.42    
F.J.L. Buff  CH 44.80 44.53    
N.J. Evans  GB 49.15 48.47    
E. Nuzum  GB 52.38 51.89    
G. Arpagaus  CH 47.83 46.22    
S.R. Kingdom    GB 46.24     
C. Evans  GB 45.87     
L.C. Kuhn  CH 54.45 51.12    
F. Cairns  GB 52.33     
M.F. Spillmann  CH 44.75     
J.P.F. Townley  GB 44.73     
L. Burri  DK 52.50     
C. Knetsch   D 57.27     
O.P. Kronenberg  CH 51.02     
W.E. Clive SL GB 76.50 76.17    
J.L. Froom SL GB 71.20 72.46    
D.N.J. Newton SL GB 54.69 74.81    
J.D. McNeilly SL GB 62.38 60.80    
E.A. Fitzalan Howard SL GB Fall(S)     
D. Grewal SL AUS 55.42 53.83    
L. Hawksworth SL USA Fall(S) 54.61    
N. Opoku-Mensah SL GB 54.08 52.13    
J.A.C. Croft SL GB 60.49 63.88    
D.O. Wright SL GB 52.51 51.95    
M.P. Crolla SL GB 60.80 55.68    
M.D. Leonard SL GB Fall(S) 55.74    
E.L. Pharo SL GB 51.26 Fall(S)    
P.J. Thew SL GB Fall(S) 50.72    
D. Hinde SL GB 48.05 47.45    
A. Harwood SL GB Fall(S) 49.03    
R.H. Mason SL GB 53.87 Fall(S)    
W.G.H. Long (AM) SL GB 57.69 53.50    
R. Toolen SL CH 64.66 61.61    
P.D. Connolly SL GB 64.90 62.22    
P.R.M. Flay  SL GB 56.92 56.15    
J. M. Maier SL CH Fall(S)     
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U. Engelberger SL CH 70.73     
P.E.J. Luethi SL CH 54.31     
U. Nahrath SL GB Fall(S)     
W. Dalkeith SL GB 64.52     
G. Hanbury SL GB 61.74     
B.L.H.P. Stuedi SL CH 55.08     
M.C. Buff SL CH 53.89     
B.F. Phillips SL GB 61.22     
M.J. de St Pierre Bunbury SL SVG 72.97     
M. D. Evans SL GB Fall(S)  54.42   
C.L.O. King SL AUS 63.17     
L.R. Brennecke SL D 57.31     
A. Marchal SL A 62.59     
P. Siebert SL D 54.78     
M.H.A. Foster SL GB 48.67     
P. Carvajal SL ESP Fall(S)     
R. Maerki SL CH 55.90     
F.L. Leisibach-Detjen SL D 59.67     
E.I. Jankovich-Besan SL ZA 50.65     
H.B. Barnes SL GB 51.71 54.51 53.86   
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Split Results 
 

 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

AHRENS H.M.J.  09:12:31 0.00 13.24 27.57 33.90 46.86 66.50 

AHRENS H.M.J.  09:52:03 0.00 13.48 27.84 34.22 47.27 65.32 

AHRENS H.M.J.  10:30:06 0.00 13.39 27.69 34.01 47.01 66.66 

AHRENS N.D.  09:15:08 0.00 12.98 28.46 35.40 49.60 61.97 

AHRENS N.D.  09:54:48 0.00 13.13 28.33 35.05 49.07 62.07 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG T.G.L.  11:30:21 19.54 25.27 36.57 42.42 54.50 72.04 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG T.G.L.  12:42:51 19.60 25.40 36.69 42.48 54.44 71.57 

ARPAGAUS G.  09:23:22 0.00 14.01 28.37 34.69 47.83 63.46 

ARPAGAUS G.  10:02:58 0.00 12.92 26.81 33.04 46.22 63.53 

ARPAGAUS G.  11:39:24 27.59 34.96 Fall(S)    

AYLING B.C.  11:09:17 20.58 27.37 41.18 47.69 60.48 67.79 

AYLING B.C.  12:22:46 20.46 27.00 39.61 45.67 58.14 69.79 

BARNES H.B. SL 08:30:19 0.00 15.53 31.52 38.33 51.71 65.45 

BARNES H.B. SL 09:20:43 0.00 16.57 33.69 40.50 54.51 60.62 

BARNES H.B. SL 01:07:35 0.00 16.74 33.49 40.32 53.86 64.82 

BARNES J.B.  11:37:58 19.88 25.67 37.30 43.06 55.21 70.89 

BARNES J.B.  12:50:20 20.03 25.96 38.01 43.86 56.15 70.07 

BARNES S.W.  10:32:26 19.36 25.19 36.68 42.65 55.30 68.68 

BARNES S.W.  11:56:38 19.73 25.68 37.08 42.89 55.20 69.88 

BELCHER SARAH L.  11:16:44 20.13 26.39 38.47 44.58 57.48 63.60 

BELCHER SARAH L.  12:25:40 20.67 27.03 39.40 45.58 58.71 64.31 

BIRKBY C.  11:04:25 20.51 26.89 39.30 45.37 57.97 68.83 

BIRKBY C.  12:19:51 20.86 27.37 39.99 46.16 58.95 67.68 

BLENKINSOP J. SL 11:49:06 20.19 27.09 40.61 46.82 59.74 65.95 

BLENKINSOP J. SL 12:54:53 20.39 27.24 40.31 46.54 59.41 67.49 

BORLAND J.L. SL 11:47:28 29.27 37.98 53.46 60.06 73.37 65.63 

BORLAND J.L. SL 12:53:17 26.57 34.76 49.69 56.29 69.89 63.13 

BRENNECKE L.R. SL 08:57:00 0.00 16.49 34.68 41.85 57.31 54.44 

BUFF F.J.L.  09:17:43 0.00 12.50 26.31 32.44 44.80 67.77 

BUFF F.J.L.  09:57:21 0.00 12.33 25.97 32.15 44.53 67.29 

BUFF J.J.  11:42:49 19.33 25.14 36.36 41.97 53.53 74.61 

BUFF M.C. SL 08:41:10 0.00 13.75 31.72 38.98 53.89 56.62 

BURNETT C. (AM) SL 11:52:03 20.29 26.49 38.35 44.29 56.95 68.08 

BURNETT C. (AM) SL 12:57:45 20.53 26.75 38.85 44.97 57.69 68.63 

BURRI L.  10:21:51 0.00 15.23 31.06 37.95 52.50 58.55 

CAIRNS F.  09:42:36 0.00 13.86 32.19 38.97 52.33 65.55 

CAIRNS F.  11:24:08 23.68 31.31 46.21 52.63 65.72 66.08 

CAIRNS F.  12:31:30 Fall(TH) Fall(TH)     

CARVAJAL P. SL 09:02:21 0.00 17.89 Fall(S)    

CHISHICK P.J.R.  09:16:31 0.00 12.80 26.68 32.79 45.38 68.93 

CHISHICK P.J.R.  09:56:09 0.00 12.91 26.75 32.87 45.42 68.97 

CHISHICK P.J.R.  11:33:15 20.34 26.80 39.14 45.09 57.56 68.72 

CHISHICK P.J.R.  12:45:45 20.48 27.02 39.38 45.34 57.78 69.08 

CLIVE W.E. SL 08:17:39 0.00 32.68 55.58 62.63 76.50 62.86 
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CLIVE W.E. SL 08:48:01 0.00 31.49 55.57 62.53 76.17 64.27 

CLIVE W.E. SL 10:33:51 57.29 66.47 84.68 91.86 106.37 58.37 

CLIVE W.E. SL 11:58:03 41.74 50.37 66.70 73.65 87.82 59.73 

CLIVE W.E. SL 01:00:32 30.66 38.89 55.17 62.72 77.54 59.14 

CONNOLLY P.D. SL 08:26:06 0.00 20.42 40.86 48.61 64.90 50.88 

CONNOLLY P.D. SL 10:15:49 0.00 17.49 36.82 44.53 62.22 43.33 

CROFT J.A.C. SL 07:59:47 0.00 19.41 37.38 44.78 60.49 43.65 

CROFT J.A.C. SL 09:35:22 0.00 20.22 40.90 48.23 63.88 51.87 

CROLLA M.P. SL 08:04:18 0.00 15.61 36.61 44.18 60.80 48.59 

CROLLA M.P. SL 09:38:16 0.00 13.57 32.91 40.32 55.68 56.01 

DALKEITH W. SL 08:36:51 0.00 18.28 39.17 47.25 64.52 50.27 

DE ST PIERRE BUNBURY M.J. SL 08:44:55 0.00 21.44 49.08 56.85 72.97 53.32 

ENGELBERGER U. SL 08:32:17 0.00 23.11 46.15 54.04 70.73 51.62 

EVANS CARINA  09:30:38 0.00 13.09 27.12 33.29 45.87 69.51 

EVANS CARINA  10:52:19 22.69 29.19 41.72 47.82 60.22 70.88 

EVANS CARINA  12:12:33 22.02 28.19 40.22 46.20 58.49 70.70 

EVANS M.D. SL 08:09:19 0.00 13.59 Fall(S)    

EVANS M.D. SL 08:55:38 0.00 14.32 32.59 39.78 54.42 59.55 

EVANS N.J.  09:22:01 0.00 13.69 29.30 35.91 49.15 66.61 

EVANS N.J.  10:01:20 0.00 13.48 28.72 35.33 48.47 64.77 

EVANS N.J.  11:36:09 31.04 39.44 55.24 62.11 75.83 63.91 

EVANS N.J.  12:48:32 32.23 40.74 56.96 63.92 77.85 61.96 

FERRARI F.   11:18:11 21.06 27.90 41.31 47.49 60.16 68.62 

FERRARI F.   12:27:07 20.85 27.48 40.51 46.65 59.39 66.97 

FITZALAN HOWARD E.A. SL 07:54:14 0.00 15.38 Fall(S)    

FLAY  P.R.M. SL 08:27:33 0.00 16.65 34.05 41.36 56.92 52.55 

FLAY  P.R.M. SL 10:17:56 0.00 16.56 33.14 40.55 56.15 54.83 

FOSTER M.H.A. SL 09:01:18 0.00 13.36 28.34 34.84 48.67 61.26 

FROOM J.L. SL 08:19:23 0.00 22.36 50.14 57.18 71.20 61.71 

FROOM J.L. SL 08:49:44 0.00 22.15 51.76 58.73 72.46 63.55 

FROOM J.L. SL 10:36:13 56.60 64.67 79.90 86.58 100.41 61.93 

FROOM J.L. SL 12:00:02 44.30 52.69 68.65 75.26 88.68 64.92 

FROOM J.L. SL 01:02:18 33.50 41.40 57.41 64.07 77.64 63.93 

FROOM S.   10:49:09 20.85 27.75 41.84 48.45 61.53 67.65 

FROOM S.   12:09:19 20.79 27.70 41.15 47.46 60.24 68.46 

GRAU C.J.  09:13:51 0.00 13.10 27.99 34.65 48.49 60.12 

GRAU C.J.  09:53:31 0.00 12.94 27.84 34.58 49.05 59.63 

GREWAL D. SL 07:55:49 0.00 14.51 32.12 39.71 55.42 55.28 

GREWAL D. SL 09:27:44 0.00 13.74 30.52 37.91 53.83 53.44 

HANBURY G. SL 08:38:24 0.00 18.48 38.93 46.23 61.74 57.20 

HARWOOD A. SL 08:14:17 0.00 13.03 Fall(S)    

HARWOOD A. SL 10:07:20 0.00 13.24 28.26 34.87 49.03 60.40 

HAWKSWORTH L. SL 07:56:41 0.00 14.41 Fall(S)    

HAWKSWORTH L. SL 09:29:12 0.00 14.99 32.06 39.17 54.61 52.79 

HINDE D. SL 08:13:19 0.00 12.48 27.62 34.57 48.05 64.89 

HINDE D. SL 10:05:58 0.00 12.68 27.54 34.16 47.45 65.71 

HOBBS MIMI  10:59:57 20.61 27.03 39.46 45.46 57.73 70.45 

HOBBS MIMI  12:17:01 20.83 27.08 39.34 45.27 57.62 69.68 

JAEGGI M.E.   11:02:57 20.55 26.98 39.09 45.17 57.95 67.93 
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JAEGGI M.E.   12:18:27 20.76 27.23 39.40 45.47 58.08 68.43 

JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 09:19:05 0.00 13.54 28.47 35.39 50.65 57.66 

JEWISON K.J.  09:09:48 0.00 14.05 29.57 36.60 50.95 61.25 

JEWISON K.J.  09:49:18 0.00 13.80 29.46 36.38 50.52 60.55 

JEWISON K.J.  10:27:38 0.00 13.82 29.52 36.30 50.47 60.61 

KAYE S.A.F.  11:22:38 21.83 29.18 42.64 49.04 62.09 64.72 

KAYE S.A.F.  12:30:00 21.96 29.36 42.28 48.51 61.33 67.80 

KING C.L.O. SL 08:53:39 0.00 18.55 38.98 46.55 63.17 48.81 

KINGDOM S.R.   09:24:42 0.00 12.63 26.90 33.24 46.24 66.96 

KINGDOM S.R.   10:55:21 20.26 26.89 39.55 45.80 59.29 60.85 

KINGDOM S.R.   12:15:36 20.10 26.58 39.20 45.45 58.29 67.63 

KNETSCH C.   01:08:59 0.00 16.18 36.21 43.26 57.27 62.01 

KRONENBERG O.P.  01:10:22 0.00 13.89 30.33 37.10 51.02 62.63 

KUHN LARA C.  09:41:02 0.00 15.13 34.05 40.87 54.45 61.80 

KUHN LARA C.  10:24:43 0.00 14.64 31.04 37.70 51.12 62.28 

LEISIBACH-DETJEN F.L. SL 09:05:43 0.00 14.85 35.22 43.10 59.67 54.30 

LEONARD M.D. SL 08:05:48 0.00 14.17 Fall(S)    

LEONARD M.D. SL 09:39:46 0.00 15.33 34.10 41.14 55.74 59.34 

LONG W.G.H. SL 08:22:34 0.00 16.47 34.24 41.62 57.69 52.13 

LONG W.G.H. SL 10:12:22 0.00 15.31 31.55 38.40 53.50 54.17 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:33:46 0.00 16.99 33.65 40.50 54.31 62.98 

MAAG M.  11:45:56 21.56 28.48 43.09 49.76 63.00 65.05 

MAERKI R. SL 09:04:14 0.00 13.68 33.30 40.80 55.90 58.18 

MAIER J.M. SL 08:28:43 0.00 19.94 Fall(S)    

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 11:53:31 20.02 26.24 38.93 45.30 58.63 64.47 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 12:59:08 20.16 26.42 38.94 44.98 57.89 66.14 

MARCHAL A. SL 08:58:28 0.00 18.72 39.02 46.58 62.59 52.50 

MASON R.H. SL 08:15:47 0.00 14.82 31.17 38.30 53.87 53.51 

MASON R.H. SL 10:08:17 0.00 14.75 Fall(S)    

MCCARTNEY R.L.  11:28:39 22.76 29.78 43.19 49.36 62.09 67.54 

MCCARTNEY R.L.  12:41:22 21.70 28.53 41.72 47.89 60.56 67.84 

MCNEILLY J.D. SL 07:52:50 0.00 17.98 37.35 45.11 62.38 50.89 

MCNEILLY J.D. SL 09:26:13 0.00 17.42 35.64 43.63 60.80 50.55 

MENDELSOHN R.  10:45:57 23.41 30.53 44.90 51.74 66.31 58.96 

MENDELSOHN R.  12:06:01 25.25 33.36 48.32 55.07 69.39 57.93 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  11:13:42 20.75 27.35 39.76 45.80 58.26 67.94 

MURRAY J.N.  10:58:22 19.87 26.15 38.48 44.70 58.17 63.12 

NAHRATH U. SL 08:34:59 0.00 19.84 Fall(S)    

NANI E.  11:15:22 19.18 24.91 36.07 41.68 53.46 73.21 

NANI E.  12:24:17 19.50 25.31 36.62 42.25 54.15 72.72 

NEWTON D.N.J SL 08:20:51 0.00 15.08 33.33 40.38 54.69 59.36 

NEWTON D.N.J SL 08:51:32 0.00 31.62 52.73 60.18 74.81 59.99 

NEWTON D.N.J SL 10:38:33 61.18 71.70 91.11 98.39 113.41 55.26 

NEWTON D.N.J SL 12:02:12 47.37 57.47 75.48 82.38 96.48 60.22 

NEWTON D.N.J SL 01:04:18 39.92 49.41 66.41 73.28 87.52 60.57 

NUZUM E.  09:33:40 0.00 13.82 30.23 37.24 52.38 55.37 

NUZUM E.  10:23:20 0.00 13.74 29.87 36.89 51.89 56.13 

OLIVER K.B.  11:05:50 24.07 32.49 47.46 54.33 68.80 57.17 
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OPOKU-MENSAH N. SL 07:58:14 0.00 16.30 33.14 40.09 54.08 63.21 

OPOKU-MENSAH N. SL 09:32:10 0.00 14.76 30.97 37.92 52.13 60.70 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  08:46:17 0.00 12.45 26.11 32.20 44.93 67.63 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  10:56:53 20.88 27.36 39.62 45.62 58.28 67.79 

PAXMAN M.E.   10:50:42 20.74 27.32 40.16 46.46 59.55 66.63 

PAXMAN M.E.   12:10:57 20.88 27.52 40.38 46.50 59.36 66.99 

PHARO E.L. SL 08:10:54 0.00 13.56 30.17 37.02 51.26 60.79 

PHARO E.L. SL 09:43:32 0.00 13.45 Fall(S)    

PHILLIPS B.F. SL 08:42:45 0.00 17.40 35.24 43.25 61.22 45.86 

PLOWMAN G.J.J.  11:07:50 19.95 26.21 39.05 45.19 57.79 69.43 

PLOWMAN G.J.J.  12:21:21 20.09 26.24 38.66 44.77 57.40 68.66 

PRYOR S.   11:19:44 20.35 26.79 39.94 46.13 58.54 70.97 

PRYOR S.   12:28:32 20.51 26.99 40.00 46.16 58.60 70.40 

SCHAER T.O.B.  11:01:25 20.79 27.22 39.92 46.18 59.24 66.19 

SCHMID L.M.   11:34:45 19.57 25.40 37.04 42.89 54.98 71.78 

SCHMID L.M.   12:47:12 20.18 26.10 37.57 43.33 55.34 71.99 

SCHUSTER A.M.  11:27:10 20.60 27.35 40.09 46.28 58.83 69.46 

SCHUSTER A.M.  12:39:56 20.32 26.98 39.61 45.69 58.14 70.37 

SIEBERT P. SL 08:59:57 0.00 15.19 32.18 39.37 54.78 55.64 

SMORTHIT N.M.  10:44:26 21.47 28.32 42.13 48.37 61.14 67.89 

SMORTHIT N.M.  12:04:25 21.53 28.47 42.47 48.79 61.75 67.68 

SPILLMANN A.C.A.L.  11:31:51 19.27 24.90 36.62 42.58 54.67 72.03 

SPILLMANN A.C.A.L.  12:44:24 19.30 25.05 36.81 42.70 54.67 72.55 

SPILLMANN M.F.  10:19:15 0.00 12.79 26.43 32.48 44.75 71.29 

SPILLMANN M.F.  11:44:15 28.14 35.48 49.21 55.35 67.72 70.65 

SPILLMANN M.F.  12:51:45 25.57 32.33 45.47 51.52 63.83 70.10 

STUEDI B.L.H.P. SL 08:39:48 0.00 14.83 31.43 38.84 55.08 53.16 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  10:42:53 19.91 25.73 37.25 43.01 55.31 69.79 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  11:12:20 20.06 25.98 37.56 43.31 55.50 70.04 

THEW P.J. SL 08:12:00 0.00 13.20 Fall(S)    

THEW P.J. SL 09:45:11 0.00 13.54 29.99 36.77 50.72 62.34 

THOMAS J.S.  11:21:14 20.35 26.59 38.87 45.11 58.41 65.09 

TOMAS GIL A.  09:08:26 0.00 12.93 28.25 34.98 48.92 61.59 

TOMAS GIL A.  09:47:50 0.00 13.41 29.15 35.75 49.65 62.34 

TOMAS GIL A.  10:26:00 0.00 13.34 28.89 35.38 48.89 64.29 

TOOLEN R. SL 08:24:11 0.00 17.98 39.61 47.42 64.66 50.26 

TOOLEN R. SL 10:14:04 0.00 16.96 36.64 44.42 61.61 49.84 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  10:20:22 0.00 12.67 26.23 32.31 44.73 70.06 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:41:10 21.80 28.70 42.43 48.63 61.23 68.99 

UNDERHILL N.G. (AM) SL 11:50:31 21.35 28.55 42.13 48.49 61.49 66.47 

UNDERHILL N.G. (AM) SL 12:56:15 21.36 28.64 42.55 49.11 62.36 65.66 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  10:47:38 19.64 25.70 37.64 43.64 56.04 69.09 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  12:07:44 19.84 25.90 37.83 43.79 55.99 71.50 

VILLIERS-SMITH R.T.  09:11:15 0.00 15.36 32.16 39.22 54.08 58.93 

VILLIERS-SMITH R.T.  09:50:41 0.00 13.72 29.17 35.92 49.97 62.30 

VILLIERS-SMITH R.T.  10:28:46 0.00 13.77 29.38 36.18 50.11 62.55 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 10:41:20 21.03 28.23 41.49 47.54 60.06 68.70 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 11:10:48 20.39 27.10 40.57 47.16 60.21 67.38 
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WALLACE C.E.  11:25:42 19.89 25.75 37.20 43.11 55.58 68.62 

WALLACE C.E.  12:38:28 20.17 26.18 37.82 43.73 56.36 67.21 

WEBER TINO   09:07:08 0.00 12.64 27.09 33.42 46.47 66.90 

WEBER TINO   09:46:27 0.00 12.72 27.09 33.41 46.28 68.05 

WHETHERLY N.W.S.  10:30:45 29.30 37.07 51.89 58.52 72.52 61.28 

WHETHERLY N.W.S.  11:54:55 27.56 34.98 49.17 55.82 69.74 62.44 

WILSON J.R.E.  10:53:54 19.96 26.06 38.32 44.39 56.92 69.05 

WILSON J.R.E.  12:14:06 20.28 26.43 38.71 44.79 57.46 68.31 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 08:02:50 0.00 15.28 31.86 38.73 52.51 63.05 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 09:36:52 0.00 15.05 31.41 38.22 51.95 63.28 
 

 

 
 


